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Vecka Dag/Datum Tid Lokal Aktivitet (F = forelasning; * = obligatoriskt moment ) Larare
12 Ons 24 mar 9-10 Zoom *Upprop och presentation av kursen MT
10-12 Zoom F1: Cellen - en introduktion MT
Tor 25 mar 10-12 Zoom F2: Plasma membrane and endocytosis GMA
Fre 26 mar 10-12 Zoom F3: Intracellular transport och biogenes av organeller JM
13-15 Zoom F4: Cell/cell- och cell/matrix-interaktioner JM
13 Man 29 mar Sjélvstudier
Tis 30 mar 10-12 Zoom *Gruppovning 1: Fokus pa F1-F4 MT
Ons 31 mar Sjélvstudier
Tor 1 apr Sjélvstudier
14
Tis 6 apr 10-12 Zoom *Cell lab: Introduction and instructions AM, YG, SM, VP
13-17 Cell lab: Read manual and view video demonstrations
Ons 7 apr 10-12 Zoom F5: The cytoskeleton CM
13-15 Zoom F6: Plant cells GMA
Tor 8 apr 10-12 Zoom *Cell lab: Discussion, methods and data processing AM, YG, SM, VP
Fre 9 apr Sjélvstudier
15 Man 12 apr 10-12 Zoom F7: Cell communication SR
13-15 Zoom F8: Gene regulation and gene families CM
Tis 13 apr 10-12 Zoom *Cell lab: Discussion, focus on the lab report AM, YG, SM, VP
Ons 14 apr 10-12 Zoom *Gruppovning 2: Fokus pa F5-F8 MT
18 *Cell lab: Deadline for sending in lab report AM, YG, SM, VP
Tor 15 apr 10-12 Zoom F9: Cellcykeln, celldelning och cellcykel-reglering AW
13-15 Zoom F10. Cell differentiation, tissue formation and stem cells SR
Fre 16 apr 9-12 Zoom *Gruppovning 3: Etik inom cellbiologin PS
16 Man 19 apr 13-15 Zoom F11: Regulation of cell cycle, cancer and cell death DH
18 Cell lab: Lab reports returned with comments
Tis 20 apr 10-12 Zoom *Cell lab: Discussion, common mistakes in lab reports AM, YG, SM, VP
Ons 21 apr Sjélvstudier
Tor 22 apr 10-12 Zoom *Gruppovning 4: Fokus pa F9-F11 (Zoom) MT
Fre 23 apr 18 *Cell lab: Deadline for sending in revised report AM, YG, SM, VP
17 Man 26 apr Sjélvstudier
Tis 27 apr Sjélvstudier
Ons 28 apr 9-14 *Slutexamination | (format ej spikat) MT
Tor 29 apr 9-14 *Slutexamination Il (format ej spikat) MT
Larare
Namn (** = kursansvarig) Telefon E-post
MT Mattias Thelander** 018-673236 Mattias.Thelander@slu.se
GMA  German Martinez-Arias german.martinez.arias@slu.se
JM Johan Meijer johan.meijer@slu.se
CM Charles Melnyk charles.melnyk@slu.se
SR Stefanie Rosa stefanie.rosa@slu.se
AW Anna Westerbergh anna.westerbergh@slu.se
PS Per Sandin per.sandin@slu.se
DH Daniel Hofius daniel.hofius@slu.se
AM Anis Meschichi anis.meschichi@slu.se
YG Yangtao Gu yangtao.gu@slu.se
SM Silvana Moreno silvana.moreno@slu.se
VP Vinitha Puthanveed

vinitha.puthanveed@slu.se




